

P.O.G. (Paint, Oil and Grease) Spotter Gel

P.O.G. (Paint, Oil and Grease) Spotter Gel is a powerful carpet spot-remover for the most difficult stains.

Features & Benefits

- Powerful formula designed to remove most oil-based stains
- 100% solvent based chemistry for power spotting
- Works to remove even the toughest stains in minutes, including asphalt, tar, oil, grease, shoe polish, motor oil and cosmetics

Applications

- For use on carpet to remove oil-based stains
- WoolSafe approved for use on wool and all other types of carpet
- If being used for the first itme, test for colorfastness in an inconspicuous area before use







P.O.G. (Paint, Oil and Grease) Spotter Gel

Use Instructions

- Unscrew cap. Remove liner. Replace with applicator cap.
- Shake before use
- Apply P. O. G. Spotter Gel to spot
- Agitate with a scraper
- Allow 5-10 minutes for product to work
- Reagitate and blot with clean white towels to absorb stain
- Repeat if necessary
- Extract or rinse with water
- Treat area with General Purpose Spotter, agitate, and rinse with water

Note: If being used for the first time, test for colorfastness in an inconspicuous area before use

Technical data	P.O.G. (Paint, Oil and Grease) Spotter Gel	
Certifications	WoolSafe	
Color/Form	Translucent Colorless, gel	
Scent	Fruity	
Shelf Life	2 Years	

Product	Pack size	Dilution	Product code
P.O.G. (Paint, Oil and Grease) Spotter Gel	6 x 32 oz. / 946 mL Squeeze Bottles	Ready-to-use	913888

Safe handling

Please make sure your employees read and understand the product label and Safety Data Sheet before using this product. The label contains directions for use; and both the label and SDS contain hazard warnings, precautionary statements and first aid procedures. SDS are available online at www.diversey.com or by calling 888.352.2249. Improper use or dilution may result in damage to surfaces and may result in health and physical hazards that match those of the concentrate. Please refer to the Diversey HazMat Library, only available through Internet Explorer, http://naextranet.diversey.com/dot/, for up-to-date shipping information.

WoolSafe Approved[®] logo is a registered certification mark owned by the WoolSafe Organization